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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/scisk-srubowy-stolarski-zeliwny-tpn-be-10050-p-2281.html

Opis produktu

Scisk $rubowy stolarski zeliwny TPN ze sprawdzong rekojeécia drewniang

Scisk $rubowy stolarski zeliwny TPN-BE

100/50

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

53,75 zt

43,70 zt

Dostepny na zamoéwienie
10 dni

TPN1OBE

TPN1OBE
4008158015484

Bessey
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